Filter Cartridges:
Clarysynt Metalic
Industry Standard Metalic Filter Cartridges
Clarysynt Metalic
Industry Standard Metallic Filter Cartridges
01
Clarysynt metal filter cartridges are ideal solution for high temperature and pressure
applications. Additionally, they offer excellent regeneration characteristics resulting in

40 μm
70 μm
Ordering Information
Clarysynt Metalic cartridges are readily available for your convenience. We also offer scheduled delivery service to fulfill your annual
requirement of cartridges. Please contact your Gopani Executive for further information.
Disclaimer
The information contained within this catalog and the specifications mentioned tare intended to provide information about products
available for purchase from the Gopani group of companies (“Gopani”). All reasonable efforts have been made to ensure the accuracy
of the information. However, Gopani cannot be held responsible for any errors or unexpected un-fulfillment of product or performance.
Gopani does not warrant the accuracy and reserves the right to make changes to the catalog and product specifications at any time
without prior notice.
CS
Clarysynt Metalic Powder Sintered
Part Number Generation
Micron
G = 5 µm
Length
10=10”
20=20”
30=30”
40=40”
Material
6L=SS316
Diameter
S=63 mm
End Fitting
1=Fin/226, Code-7 with Fin
2=Fin/222-T1,SOE T1
    (45mm) with Fin
3=Flat/226, Code-7 Flat end
4=Flat/222-T1,SOE T1
    (45mm) Flat
5=DOE (with End Cap)
6=Fin/222-T2,SOE T2 (47mm)
    with Fin
7=Flat/222-T2,SOE T2 (47mm)
    Flat
8=Fin/222-T3, SOE T3(42mm)
    Flat
9=Flat/222-T3, SOE T3(42mm)
    Flat
14=BSP(M)
15=NPT(M)
16=M20
17=M30
18=M40
Seal Material
B=Buna-N
S=Silicon
V=FKM
E=EPDM
P=PTFE
Hardware
S6=SS316